

V2 Retail Limited

July 18, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street,
Bandra (E), Mumbai 4000 51

BSE Limited,
25th Floor, "Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers",
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

Ref. Stock Code: V2RETAIL, 532867

Sub: Submission of Newspaper cutting pertaining to Notice of Board Meeting to be held on 29th July, 2019 for approval of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed newspaper cuttings pertaining to Notice of Board Meeting to be held on <u>29th</u> <u>July</u>, <u>2019</u> for <u>approval of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2019</u>, published in the newspapers namely, Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 18th July, 2019.

Kindly take the same in your records.

eeretary & Compliance Officer

THANKING YOU

For V2 Retail Limited

FINANCIAL EXPRESS



V2 Retail Limited

Regd Office: Khasra No. 928, Extended Lal Dora Abadi, Village Kapashera, Tehsil, Vasant Vihar, New Deihi-110037 CIN- L74999DL2001PLC147724, Ph; 011-41771850 Email: cs@vrl.net.in. Website: www.v2retail.com

Notice of the Board meeting pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Regulrements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to the Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the meating of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 29th July, 2019, at 2:00 P.M. at the registered office of the Company for the purpose of considering and adopting the unaudited Financial Results along with limited review report for the quarter ended June 30, 2019.

Further, pursuant to the provisions of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015 as amended, and the Company's Code of Conduct for Regulating, Monitoring and Reporting by the Insiders, the Trading window for dealing in the securities of the Company has bean closed for all the Insiders from 1st July, 2019 and shall remain closed till the end of 48 hour after declaration of uneudified financial results along with limited review report for the quarter ended on June 30, 2019, is 1813 to 1820. d on June 30, 2019 i.e. till 31st July 2019

The said notice may be accessed on the company website i.e. www.v2retail.com and may also be accessed on stock exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For V2 Retail Limited

(Ramchandra Agarwal) (Ramchang) Director Chairman & Managing Director DIN 00491885

ALIMPONG PRODUCE COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 113, Park Street, Poddar Point, 7th Floor, Kolkata - 700 116. Corporal: Office: 402, Raheja Centre, 214, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Tel: (033) 4063 6396; Fax: (033) 2229 0168

Email: kalimpongproduce@gmail.com; Website: www.gembeltrade.com/kalimpong CIN: L45203WB1929PLC006299

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS

Shareholders of Kalimpong Produce Company Limited (the "Company") are hereby informed that the Company has completed the dispatch of Postal Ballot Notices under Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, on 17.07.2019, alongwith the Postal Ballot Form and a self addressed business reply envelope, for which postage will be paid by the Company, seeking approval of the shareholders of the Company for Special Resolution contained in the aforesaid Postal Ballot Notice for voluntary delisting of equity shares of the Company from the Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited ("CSE") pursuant to Socurities and Exchange Board of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2009 including any statutory modifications or amendments or re-enactments thereof, the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disolosura Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended and the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder. The shareholders may note that the business to be transacted through postal ballot includes worting by electronic means.

Shareholders who have registered their email ids with their Depository Participants.

includes voting by electronic means. Shareholders who have registered their email ids with their Depository Participants for receipt of documents in electronic mode under the Green Initiative of Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") have been sent Postal Ballot Notice by email. The detailed procedure of e-voting is enumerated in the notes to the Postal Ballot Notice. Shareholders who have not present of Green Initiative or those who have not received Postal Ballot Forms and who wish to vote from Postal Ballot Form can download the same from the link www.evotingindia.com or seek duplicate from the Company and fill in details and send the same to the Scrutinizer i.e., Ms. Smiths Singh, the office of the Company at 113, Park Street, Poddar Point, 7th Floor, Kolkata-700016.

The Board of Directors of the Company have appointed Ms. Smiths Singh, Practicing Company Secretary (Membership No. 14286; C.P. No.: 14760) as the Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot voting process an ensuring the accuracy of the results thereof, in a fair and transparent manner and in compliance with applicable lews and regulations.

regulations.
The voting through Postal Ballot and electronic mode starts from 10:00 A.M. on Thursday, 18:07:2019 and shall and at 5:00 P.M. on Friday, 16:08:2019. Shareholders are requested to note that the Postal Ballot Forms duly cortipleted and signed, should reach the Scruthrizer not later than 5:00 P.M. on Friday, 16:08:2019. Any Postal Ballot received from the shareholders beyond the said date will not be valid and voting whether by postal ballot or by electronic means shall not be allowed beyond the said date. The voting rights of the shareholders shall be reckoned as on Friday, 06:07:2019, which is the cut-off date for this purpose. Any query in relation to the resolution proposed by the Postal Ballot may be sent to the undersigned at the Registered Office of the Company or through email at kalimporgproduce@ginal.com.

By Order of the Boar For Kalimpong Produce Company Limited

Place: Kolkata Date: 17.07.2019 Sd. Nilesh Panche Directo DIN: 02965744

SKIPPER

— Limited — CIM: L'40104WB LIPL (033408 — L'MOLDE (15) L'40104WB LIPL (033408 — L'AUTO (15) L'AUTO (15

OPLAST LIMITED

DL2003PI C119418

(A) PG DLF Tower-B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025 Site-B, UPSIDC Indi. Area, Surajpur, Mda U.P.- 201306 23 Fax No: +91-120-2569131

zel in Website: www.pgel.in

MEETING, E-VOTING & BOOK CLOSURE

A NNUAL GENERAL MEETING ("AGM") of the MTED (the "Company") will be held on Friday, of Auditonum, Asia Pacific Institute of Management, 20. Sarita Vihar, New Delhi-110025 to transact Sopy of the Notice and Annual Roport 2018-19 has is their e-mail id registered with their depository e same have been dispatched to those members with their depository participant/Company.

of Members and Share Transfer Books shall 2019 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of

by to enable Shareholders to cast their vote coting karvy.com, from a place other than place disoned in the Notice of the AGM.

\$ 2019 at 10:00 AM & close on 08:08,2019 at 5:00 ed beyond the said time & date.

meany, holding shares either in physical form 1019 may cast their vote by electronics means subsequent change of the same is not allowed

and become member after the dispatch of the f and become member after the dispatch of the D & password by sending request at E-mail D presitiss@paglin. (Folio number or DP ID and mail.) However, if a member is already registered asing user id/password for casting vote.

Dubey, Company Secretary through Email 2569323 in relation to any grievances related to

meeting in person or by proxy/Authorised lots by remote e-voting. Those members, who lot to the meeting may also attend the meeting te again.

register of members or in register of beneficial on UZ 08 2019 only, shall be entitled to vote at

Company's website www.pgel.in under the

For PG Electroplast Limited Sanchay Dubey Company Secretary

Regd. Off: 8-2

Notice is hereby g Exchange Board Regulations, 2015. of the Company w and to take on reco Audited (conso

year ended on N Report of the D General Meetin

iii. Unaudited (star 30, 2019 pursua lv. Fix dates of bu dividend for 201

Place: Hyderabar Date : 17/07/201

Ast

Aster Me

T: 0484

Notice is Regulation and Disi 2015, th of Aster be held or inter-alia financial ended 3 please v http://ww

Date: 17 Ju Place: Koch

TICE

following share certificates of Balmer resplaced for what a complaint had the (L.R.NO. 1242881/2019) dated tres Veenu Shah, S/D/W/O K.B. Laff. s of share as follows -

Shares	D	Dist. No.	
400000000000000000000000000000000000000	from	' to	
	4041461	4041510	
Oppolar	4041511	4041560	
7	4041561	4041610	
	4041611	4041660	
9	4041861	4041910	
0	4041911	4041950	
1000	12862620	12862669	
10	12862670	12862719	
	12862720	12862769	
D:	12862770	12862819	
0	12862820	12862869	
0	12862870	12862919	
ŭ.	12862920	12862969	
0	12862970	12863019	
0	12863020	12863069	
0	12863070	12863119	

Read, Offi

Website: ww **PUBLICI**

NOTICE is her Company are st have applied to

Name No. 7-1410 Sekhar

Z-1636 Manju 5-193 Satya N The Company w shares, if no valu

Date: 17.07.2011 Place: Morak

GE T&D India (CIN: L31102DL Regd. Off.: A-18 New Delhi - 110 Website : http:



वी2 रिटेल लिमिटेड

एंजी, कार्यालयः स्वस्य नंतः ०७२८ एक्सर्टरोड लाल दोरा आचारी, चिलंच कापसहेत्रा, वाडसील, वसत विहार, गई दिल्ली, ११००३७ CIN-L7499601,200191,C147724 फॉन्ट ०११ ४१/४४७५० इंपेल आईटी cs@vrl.net.in, वेबसाइट www.v2retail.com

सेवी (तिसिटण वाधित्वों और प्रकटीकरण आवस्यकताओं) विनिवम, 2015 के निवमन 20 के अनुसार बोर्ड के बैठक की सूचना

सेथी (लिपिटन दायित्वो और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियम 2015 के निगमन 29 के अनुसार 30 जून, 2019 को रागाप्त तिगाही के लिए सीमिक सामिक्षा रिपोर्ट के साथ अनेकेबित वित्तीय परिणामी प्र विचार और ग्रहण के जहेरय के लिए कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक सोमग्रह, 29 जुलाई, 2019 के दोपहर 2:00 बजे कंगनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आयोजित की जाएगी।

आगे, रोबी (इनसाइडर ट्रेडिंग के निक्य) विनियम 2015, यथा राशोधित, के प्रावधानों के अनुसार आहे. पांचा (इंग्साहिक ट्रांकिंग के गंक्य) विभागन द्वारा के द्वारा है। विभिन्नमत् गिंगामी और इनसाइकरों हाथ रिपोटिंग के लिए कंपमी की आधार संहिता, जंगमी की प्रतिभूतियों में निपटने के लिए ट्रेटिंग विंकों, 01 जुलाई, 2019 से सभी अंदरूपी लोगों के लिए बंद कर दिया गया है और 30 जून, 2019 को सगाप्त विभागी के लिए अनकंबित वित्तीय परिणामों की घोषणा के बाद 48 घंटे के अंत तक वानि 31 जुलाई, 2019 तक बंद रहेंगे।

उत्तर सुचना को कंपनी को वेबसाइट यानि www.y2retal.cóm पर एक्सेस किया जा सकता है और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट यानि www.bseindia.com और www.nseindia.com पर भी एक्सेस किया जा सकता है।

> कृते वी2 रिटेल लिमिटेड **हस्ता/**-

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथ्दः 17.07.2019

(रामचंद्र अग्रवाल) गैर प्रबंध निदेशक DIN 0049188

^{हतर वि}र्वातन सिवन इजीवारिक विवाद नई दिल्ली नगरपालिका परिषद पर रा १३४ महीद भगत शिंह प्तरा महिन्याहरू पूर्व दिल्ली सक्तार

निविदा आईंडी सं. — 2019_NDMC_178384_1 कार्य का नामः वर्ष 2019—20 के दौरान 9—श्री सरवेंस स्टॉक। चपशीर्षः 10 मिमी के स्टोन एग्रीगेट की आपूर्ति एवं भण्डारण

अनुमानित लागत राशि

निविदा प्रकाशन की तिथि

: 16.07.2019

निविदा प्राप्ति की अंतिम तिथि/समय : 25.07.2019 को अपराहन 4.00 बजे तक

larger energies at the integral goodproducement delta govin $3 \mathcal{A}$

नोटः एनडीएमसी की ई-निविवा में भाग लेने के लिए राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र, दिल्ली सरकार के ई—िपविदा प्रणाली के साथ पंजीकरण अनिवार्य है । अधिशासी अधियंता (स्टोर) To be the global Benchmark for a Capital City

जीई टीएंडडी इंडिया लिमिटेड

(CIN: L31102DL1957PLC193993)

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः ए–18, प्रथम तल, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेस-2, नई दिल्ली-110020, फोन न: 91-11-4161 0660 वेबसाईटः http://www.ge.com/in/ge-td-india-limited



सेंबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षा) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 47 के अनुसरण में, यह सूजना दी जाती हैं.कि अन्य मुद्दों के साथ ही साथ लेखापरीक्षकों के सीमिति समीक्षा के बाबीन 30 जून, 2019 को समाप्त प्रथम तिमाही के बालेखापरीक्षित तितीय परिणामों पर विचार करने व अनुमोदित करने हेतु कंपनी के निदेशक मंदल की बैठक का आयोजन बुधवार 24 जुलाई, 2018 को किया जाएगा। इसकी सूचना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात http://www.ge.com/in/ge-td-india-limited एवं स्टॉक एक्सबेंजों की वेबसाइट संध्य www.nseindia.com तथा www.bseindia.com में भी दी गई है।

जीई टीएंडडी ईंडिया लिमिटेड के लिए

जुलाई 17, 2019 गेएडा

मनोज प्रसाद सिंह कंपनी सचिव

ge)

"हरियाणा राज्य" में बदलने हेतु पारित किया गया।

दि किसी व्यक्ति का हित कम्पनी में इस पंजीकृत कार्यालय के प्रस्तादित परिवर्तन से प्रभावित हो, तो वे इसका कारण देते हुए आपत्ति हलफनामा में उल्लेख करते हुए जिसमें उनके दित्र, विपक्ष के आधार हों, एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) पर निवेशक शिकायत फामे दर्ज करें या क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, कारपोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय दिल्ली, बी-2 विंग, दूसरा तल, पर्यावरण भवन, सीजीओ कॉम्पलैक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 तथा इसकी एक कॉपी आवेदक कम्पनी को इसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय में उपरोक्त पते पर रजिस्ट्री द्वारा इस सूचना छपने के 14 (वौदह) दिनों के भीतर मेजी जानी बाहिए।

> कृते टाईबेरियस डेवेल्पर्स लिमिटेड 80 /

सतीश कुमार त्यागी निदेशक

17 जुलाई, 2019 नई दिल्ली

डीआईएनः 00003431

प्रपन्न ए

सार्थजनिक उद्घोषणा [भारत दिवाला तथा दिवालिया मंडल (कॉर्पोरेट व्यक्तियों के लिए दिवाला प्रस्ताव प्रक्रिया) चिनियमन, 2016 के चिनियमन 6 के होताती है। इन्द्रिकेटी टेलीविजन एंड टेलीकॉम प्राईवेट लिमिटेड के क्रेडीटर्स के ड्यानार्थ

संबंधित विवरण		
Z	कॉर्पोरेट खुणधारक का भाम	इन्फिनिटी टेसीथिका एंड टेलीकॉम प्रारंगेट लिमिटेड
1	कॉर्पोरेंद्र ऋगधारक के निगमन की तिथि	5.12.2014
3.	वह प्राध्करण चिसके अंतर्गर कार्यारेट व्हणभारक निर्माणक पेनीकृत है	षण्मा राजस्त्रार, हेल्ला 🔑 -
4.	कॉर्पोरेट परुपान संख्या/कॉर्पोरेट ऋणधारक का रिपोमेटेड साएबिसिटी पश्चान संख्या	U64200DL2014PTC273823
5.	कॉपॉरेट ऋणधारक के पंजीकृत कार्यालय तथा प्रधान कार्यालय (यदि कोई हो) का पतः	फे-1/66, प्रथम राज, पिरारंजन पार्क, कालकाची, नई दिएली सार दिस्त्री डीएल 110019
6.	कॉर्योट ऋणधारक के संदर्भ में दिवाला आरंभ होते की निर्ध	माननीय पीठ, ब्रन्सीस्टराटी चिथि अधिकरण, वह विस्ती पीठ, कोर्ट- हारा सीपी ने. (IB) - 755 (ND) 2019 के श्रीवर्गत आदेश ह 12.7.2019 (प्रमाणित प्रति अपनुस्त समय पर कारी की आएगी)
7.	दिवाला प्रजाब प्रक्रिया के समापन की आनुमानित तिथि	11.1.2020 (180 दिन जिसको गणना बाहुंब्यायो को नियुक्ति की सुचना को तिथि अर्थात् 15.7.2019 से की गई है।
8.	अंतरिन प्रस्ताव प्रॉफरनल का नाम, पंतीकरण संख्या, जो अंतरिम प्रस्ताव प्रॉफिश्नल के रूप में कार्यस्त है	गामः रेणु कोशो आर्द्यविद्याक्षाद्यं रेजी. सं.: IBBT/IPA-001/IP-P00379/2017-18/10636
9.	बोर्ड में यथा पंजीकृत श्रीतरिंग प्रश्ताय प्रिक्षण्यल का पता एवं इंग्रेल:	पताः एक-207, आवित्य ट्रेड टावर, फार्ट चे 4, खेकक नार्र कॉन्टरीकर, पविट को एवं पी, वितकात गार्डन, दिल्ली-110095 इं-मेल आईडीं/ ip.ca.rjosbi2017-@gmail.com
10.	प्रमुखत होने वाला पता तथा ईमेल	पताः एक-207, आवित्य देव दावर, घ्लाट न, य. लोकशः ज्ञाव कॉम्प्लेबस, पॉकेट को एवं पी, दिलशातः गार्डन, दिल्ली-170095 ई-मेल बाईडींग्रेगटक,rjoshi2017@gmmil.com

11. दाव जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि 29,7.2019 12. किटीटर का वर्ग मद कोई हो, धारा 21 की उप धारा मुख्या के अनुसार, लागू नहीं (6ए) के डपबंध (बी) के अंतर्गत, अंतरिम प्रस्ट प्रक्रिकनल हारा सुनिश्चिम किया गथा

किसी वर्ग में क्रेजीटर्स के प्राधिशृत प्रतिनिधि के क्रप में कार्य करने के लिये पहचान किये गये इन्सॉल्वेन्सी

इंफिल्नल का पान कः संबंधित प्रथम गथा कः) https://www.ibbi.gov.in/hc कः प्रापिकृत प्रतिनिधियों का विवारण एपलका है अ) सामु नहीं

एतद्वारा सुचित किया जाता है कि राष्ट्रीय कान्स्मी विधि अधिकरण, ने 12.7.2019 को सीची ने. (आईपी) 755 (सन्ती) 2019 के अंतर्गत प्रीकांगटी टेलीविजन एंड ट्रेमीकॉन (प्रा.) वित्तिष्टेड के संदर्भ में कॉर्पीस्ट इन्सॉन्चेन्सी प्रसाद प्रीक्रमा शुरू करने का आदेश दिया है।

शुरू करने का आदेश दिया है।

एनद्वारा इम्मिक्टियों टेनीवियनम एंड टेलीकॉम (आ.) विनिदेड के फ्रेडीटरों को निर्देश दिया जाता है कि आइटम ने 10

मैं बांगित पूर्व पर अंतरित प्रस्तान प्रोरेन्जानन के चान 28.7.2019 को या उत्सारे पूर्व अपने दाये का प्रमाण असा करें।

पावानीमारत के टीटरों के कर हरेन्द्रियोग्न पढ़ित से ही अपने दावे का प्रमाण जमा कर सकते हैं। अन्य सभी के दौर्द्धार पावानीमार, डाक होता अक्षण हरोग्निक पातामी हैं। अपने दावे का प्रमाण जमा कर तकते हैं।

प्राथित से 12 के समक्ष पथा पूर्वकट किसी वर्ग से संबंधित विश्वीय क्रेडीटर प्रश्न और में वर्ष प्राधिकृत प्रतिनिध के अपने के प्राधिकृत प्रतिनिध के कर में के प्राधिकृत प्रतिनिध के समक्ष सूर्यावद तीन इस्सीत्येग्नी प्रोरेक्टनमां में से प्रधिकृत

प्रतिनिधि की अपनी पसंद को दशाएं।

दावे का गलत अथवा भ्रामक प्रमाण जमा करने पर देहित किया जा सकता है।

स्थानः नई दिस्सी तिथिः 17.7.3019

अंतरिम रिजॉल्यूशन







